Cell Culture
Ultra-low Adsorption Surface
Enable cell spheroid culture in a rapid, consistent, and highly reproducible manner
Compared with the traditional two-dimensional (2D) culture model, the three-
dimensional (3D) spheroid model can better simulate the three-dimensional
cell networks, cell-matrix, and cell-cell interactions. Therefore, the 3D spheroid
model is of great significance for drug screening, in vitro tumor research, and the
exploration of stem cell differentiation and sorting.

6.00
GVS Untreated GVS Product
Ordering Information
Guangzhou Jet Bio-Filtration Co., Ltd.
No.1 DouTangRoad, YongHe Development
Zone, Guangzhou, 511356,China
Tel: +86-20-32811888
Web: www.jetlifescience.com
E-mail: info@jetbiofil.com
Figure1:Sphere-formation Assay Figure 2: Cell Diameter Measurement
after Spheroid-forming Culture
Figure 1: MCF-7 cells were seeded in U-bottom 96-well culture plates of different products at a seeding density of 5000
cells/well, and the growth status of the cells was observed regularly.
Figure 2: After the 13th day of cell culture, each well of each plate was photographed using a fluorescence microscope, and
the length of the spheroid diameter was measured.
The results showed that compared with the similar imported products, the growth status of cells cultured on the surface of GVS was
significantly better and the spheroid size was also larger when the cell culture time was not more than 13 days.
Product Number Product Name Specification Surface Type Sterile Qty. Per Bag/
Case
CELCUJGP030006A Culture plate  6-well Ultra-low adsorption Y 1/60
CELCUJGP030096A Culture plate  96-well (flat bottom) Ultra-low adsorption Y 1/60
CELCUJGP130096A Culture plate  96-well (U bottom) Ultra-low adsorption Y 1/60
CELCUJGD030060A Culture dish 60 mm Ultra-low adsorption Y 5/80
CELCUJGD030100A Culture dish 100mm Ultra-low adsorption Y 5/80
CELCUJGF030250A Culture flask  T75 (250 mL, vent) Ultra-low adsorption Y 1/60
Ordering information
18